12/13/25 10:32:40

GLEATON'S

Million Dollar Peachtree City Mansion featuring Bob Timberlake Furniture
Online Only Auction

Auction Opens. Wed, Jul 512:00am ET

Lot
6799

6800
6801

6802
6803

6804
6805

6806

6807
6808A

6808B

6809
6810

6811

6812
6813

6814

6815
6816

6817

6818

Title

Stunning 8 Panel Room Divider &€ Hanging on
Wall- Bring help to take down

Lovely Chippendale Style Camelback Sofa

Mid Century Window Bench with Cane Back
and Sides & Pillows Included

Gorgeous 4 Poster King Size Platform Bed

Exquisite Bernhardt 3 Drawer Bowfront Chest
with Marble Top

Ornate Gold Tone Mirror with Moroccan Arch

Mid-Century Italian Rectangular Mid Century
Wall Mirror

Lovely Beveled Mirror in Ornate Black and
Gold Frame

Gorgeous Labarge Silver Gilt Mirror

Lovely 3 Drawer Accent Chest with Slightly
Curved Front

Lovely 3 Drawer Accent Chest with Slightly
Curved Front

Pair of Cute Ceramic Table Lamps (No Shades)

Vintage 4 Drawer Chest with Dove Tail
Drawers

Beautiful Accent Table with Beveled Mirror
Top

Cute Blue/White Polka Dot Storage Ottoman

Lovely Oversized Hickory Mark Accent Chair
with Rolled Arms

Beautiful Beveled Mirror in Distressed Blue
and White Metal Frame

Large Faux Area Palm in Gold Planter

2 Sets of Window Treatments- Includes
Curtains Plus Rod- Buyer Must Take Down

Contemporary Set of 4 Blonde Wooden Bar
Stools -Short (244€»)

Realist Art Print of Farmhouse

Auction Closes: Sun, Jul 16 7:00pm ET

Lot
6819

6820

6821

6822

6823

6824

6825

6826

6827

6829

6830

6831

6832
6833

6834

6835

6836

6837

6838

Title

Original Oil Glaze &€osSeascape After Storma€e
Framed Painting

Framed and Matted Print, &odMarghul Pheasantsa€s

Hollywood Regency Style Pair of Gold-
Antiqued ,Vintage Table Lamps with Beautiful
Shades

Stately Ceramic Crane Resting &€0s0n the Rocksa€s

Pair of Brass-Tone Weathered Look, Table
Lamps with Shades

Short Floor Lamp (40&€-) with Swing-arm Light,
Non-Adjustable Height

A Vintage Brass Table Lamp with Foo Dogs as
Accents (No Shade)

Chinoiserie Two Handled Flower Pot and 2
Vintage Brass Table Lamps (No Shades)

Pretty, Glossy, Blue-Gray Ceramic Table Lamp
(No Shade)

Nice Gourd Shaped Brown Ceramic Table
Lamp

Nice Goldtone Candlestick Table Lamp with a
Black Shade

Impressive Brass Table Lamp with aLight
Navy Blue Shade

Gold-Toned and Black Table Lamp with Shade

An Antique Gold Look Ceramic Table Lamp
(No Shade)

Pair of Beautiful Dark Brass Table Lampswith
Taupe Shades

Elegant Vintage Chinoiserie Table Lamp
(Green,Blue,Burgundy) No Shade

Vintage Ceramic Chinoiserie Table Lamp on
Wooden Base (No Shade)

Handsome Warm Tan Colored Shelf, Towel
Hanger Unit for Wall

Urn-Like Mint Green Table Lamp with Off-
White Shade


http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot
6838B

6839

6840
6841
6842
6843

6844

6845

6846
6847

6848

6849

6850

6851A

6851B

6852

6853

6854

6855

6856

6857

6858
6859A

6860
6861

6862A

Title

Attractive Vintage Ceramic Table Lamp w/2
Bulbs, 2 Pulls

Nice Vintage Chinoiserie Ceramic Table Lamps
(Pastels and Gilding) with Shade

Lovely Mid Century Table Lamp with Shade

Lot
6862B

6863

6864

Cute Framed &ad an and the Frogé&€e Print by N.A.Noel

Nice Asian Wall Art Panel

Lovely Textured Wall Art Panel- Landscape
See Dimensions

Framed Wall Art Edward Paulind€™s Garden
Pavilion

W.Bollendonk Original Oil on Canvas
Painting, Signed, Framed

Cute Metal and Wood Mirror from Mexico

Pair of Lithograph Art Prints Stretched Over
Wooden Frames

Comical Bathroom Art, Pair of Framed and
Matted Illustrations of Individual Children
Relieving Themselves

Gorgeous Print on Canvas of Victorian Couple
Strolling Through a Park

Framed Windsor Art Print Monkey and Palm
Tree

Print of a European City Fountain, Framed,
Matted, Signed, Numbered

Lovely Print of aParis Street with a Gentleman
Gazing at the Seine-Signed and Numbered

Beautiful Framed Barbara Galleyher
Lithograph- Signed and Numbered

Nice Wooden Entertainment/Storage Cabinet
(in garage)

Beautiful Queen Size Brown/Cream Comforter

Set Curtains, Shower Curtain, and Pillows Bed
not Included

Lovely Drexel/Heritage Cream 4 Drawer
Entertain/Storage Chest (upstairs)

Unique Storage Cabinet with Bottom Cabinet
Under Drawer and Lift Top Storage Area
(upstairs)

Framed Mount Hood From the Columbia Print
Mid Century Twin Size Trundle Bed

King Size Padded Fabric Headboard- Mattress
and box Springs not included

Nice Mid Century Full Size Bed (upstairs)

Lexington Furniture &€ceT he Palmer Home
Collection&€s Entertainment Armoire-Upstairs

Life Like Beach Art &€caWithin Reach&€s by Betsy

Cameron

6865

6866
6867

6868
6869

6870

6871
6872

6874

6875

6876

6885
6886

6887

6895B

76871

12/13/25 10:32:40

Title

Gold-Tone Framed Wall Mirror with Beveled
Glass

Terrific Group of Vintage Brass/Aluminum
Gold Tone Lamps-Group of 3

Fresh Glass Candle Holders and Floral
Arrangement- Imagine Candles Sitting Around
your Deck or Pool !

Four Godinger Heavy Silverplate Mint Julep
Cupsand A Lefton ChinaDish

Mid Century Accent Chair

Nice Mid Century 6 Drawer Lingerie Chest-
Has Been Painted

Nice Mid Century Bookcase with 1 Drawer

Lovely Rustic Media Cabinet by Bob
Timberlake - Located in basement

Very Nice Metal Daybed with Mattress &€* Not
Assembled

Gorgeous King Size Handmade Bedspread

4 Drawer Storage Chest by Bob Timberlake
Furniture - located in basement

Nice Bauhaus 3 Person Sofawith Rolled Arms -
|ocated in basement

Lovely Bauhaus 2 Person Loveseat with
Matching Ottoman- in basement

Pair of Nice Rust Colored Wing Back Chairs -
in basement

Escada Handbag

Small Zebra Striped Handbag-Escada by
Margaretha Ley

Elegant Gucci Soho Shoulder Bag-Suede and

L eather (Black)

Stearns and Foster &oeRhapsodyé€s King size
Mattress and Double Box Springs- Includes bed
rails

Gorgeous Drexel Heritage Hand Painted China
Cabinet - in basement


http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

12/13/25 10:32:40

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close. Often we are working with sellers that have hard deadlines for itemsto be
removed. Once Gleaton?s |eave the on-site estate sale pickup day that Monday, they never return to that
location. Gleaton?s does not transport items.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Movers List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, AppleAtlantacom
thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture
mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
[>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
|last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

33


https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

