

Million Dollar Peachtree City Mansion featuring Bob Timberlake Furniture Online Only Auction

Auction Opens: Wed, Jul 5 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Jul 16 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
6799	Stunning 8 Panel Room Divider – Hanging on Wall- Bring help to take down	6819	Original Oil Glaze "Seascape After Storm― Framed Painting
6800	Lovely Chippendale Style Camelback Sofa	6820	Framed and Matted Print, "Marghul Pheasants―
6801	Mid Century Window Bench with Cane Back and Sides – Pillows Included	6821	Hollywood Regency Style Pair of Gold- Antiqued ,Vintage Table Lamps with Beautiful
6802	Gorgeous 4 Poster King Size Platform Bed		Shades
6803	Exquisite Bernhardt 3 Drawer Bowfront Chest with Marble Top	6822 6823	Stately Ceramic Crane Resting "On the Rocks― Pair of Brass-Tone Weathered Look, Table
6804	Ornate Gold Tone Mirror with Moroccan Arch		Lamps with Shades
6805	Mid-Century Italian Rectangular Mid Century Wall Mirror	6824	Short Floor Lamp (40―) with Swing-arm Light, Non-Adjustable Height
6806	Lovely Beveled Mirror in Ornate Black and Gold Frame	6825	A Vintage Brass Table Lamp with Foo Dogs as Accents (No Shade)
6807	Gorgeous Labarge Silver Gilt Mirror	6826	Chinoiserie Two Handled Flower Pot and 2 Vintage Brass Table Lamps (No Shades)
6808A	Lovely 3 Drawer Accent Chest with Slightly Curved Front	6827	Pretty, Glossy, Blue-Gray Ceramic Table Lamp (No Shade)
6808B	Lovely 3 Drawer Accent Chest with Slightly Curved Front	6829	Nice Gourd Shaped Brown Ceramic Table
6809	Pair of Cute Ceramic Table Lamps (No Shades)	6830	Lamp
6810	Vintage 4 Drawer Chest with Dove Tail Drawers		Nice Goldtone Candlestick Table Lamp with a Black Shade
6811	Beautiful Accent Table with Beveled Mirror	6831	Impressive Brass Table Lamp with a Light Navy Blue Shade
6812	Top Cute Blue/White Polka Dot Storage Ottoman	6832	Gold-Toned and Black Table Lamp with Shade
6813	Lovely Oversized Hickory Mark Accent Chair	6833	An Antique Gold Look Ceramic Table Lamp (No Shade)
6814	with Rolled Arms Beautiful Beveled Mirror in Distressed Blue	6834	Pair of Beautiful Dark Brass Table Lamps with Taupe Shades
6815	and White Metal Frame Large Faux Area Palm in Gold Planter	6835	Elegant Vintage Chinoiserie Table Lamp (Green,Blue,Burgundy) No Shade
6816	2 Sets of Window Treatments- Includes Curtains Plus Rod- Buyer Must Take Down	6836	Vintage Ceramic Chinoiserie Table Lamp on Wooden Base (No Shade)
6817	Contemporary Set of 4 Blonde Wooden Bar Stools -Short (24―)	6837	Handsome Warm Tan Colored Shelf, Towel Hanger Unit for Wall
6818	Realist Art Print of Farmhouse	6838	Urn-Like Mint Green Table Lamp with Off- White Shade

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
6838B	Attractive Vintage Ceramic Table Lamp w/2 Bulbs, 2 Pulls	6862B	Gold-Tone Framed Wall Mirror with Beveled Glass
6839	Nice Vintage Chinoiserie Ceramic Table Lamps (Pastels and Gilding) with Shade	6863	Terrific Group of Vintage Brass/Aluminum Gold Tone Lamps-Group of 3
6840	Lovely Mid Century Table Lamp with Shade	6864	Fresh Glass Candle Holders and Floral
6841	Cute Framed "Ian and the Frog― Print by N.A.N	Noel	Arrangement- Imagine Candles Sitting Around your Deck or Pool!
6842	Nice Asian Wall Art Panel	6865	Four Godinger Heavy Silverplate Mint Julep
6843	Lovely Textured Wall Art Panel- Landscape See Dimensions		Cups and A Lefton China Dish
6844	Framed Wall Art Edward Paulin's Garden Pavilion	6866 6867	Mid Century Accent Chair Nice Mid Century 6 Drawer Lingerie Chest-
6845	W.Bollendonk Original Oil on Canvas Painting, Signed, Framed	6868	Has Been Painted Nice Mid Century Bookcase with 1 Drawer
6846	Cute Metal and Wood Mirror from Mexico	6869	Lovely Rustic Media Cabinet by Bob
6847	Pair of Lithograph Art Prints Stretched Over		Timberlake - Located in basement
	Wooden Frames	6870	Very Nice Metal Daybed with Mattress – Not Assembled
6848	Comical Bathroom Art, Pair of Framed and Matted Illustrations of Individual Children	6871	Gorgeous King Size Handmade Bedspread
	Relieving Themselves	6872	4 Drawer Storage Chest by Bob Timberlake
6849	Gorgeous Print on Canvas of Victorian Couple Strolling Through a Park	6874	Furniture - located in basement Nice Bauhaus 3 Person Sofa with Rolled Arms -
6850	Framed Windsor Art Print Monkey and Palm		located in basement
	Tree	6875	Lovely Bauhaus 2 Person Loveseat with
6851A	Print of a European City Fountain, Framed, Matted, Signed, Numbered	6876	Matching Ottoman- in basement Pair of Nice Rust Colored Wing Back Chairs -
6851B	Lovely Print of a Paris Street with a Gentleman		in basement
60.50	Gazing at the Seine-Signed and Numbered	6885	Escada Handbag
6852	Beautiful Framed Barbara Galleyher Lithograph- Signed and Numbered	6886	Small Zebra Striped Handbag-Escada by Margaretha Ley
6853	Nice Wooden Entertainment/Storage Cabinet (in garage)	6887	Elegant Gucci Soho Shoulder Bag-Suede and Leather (Black)
6854	Beautiful Queen Size Brown/Cream Comforter Set Curtains, Shower Curtain, and Pillows Bed not Included	6895B	Stearns and Foster "Rhapsody― King size Mattress and Double Box Springs- Includes bed rails
6855	Lovely Drexel/Heritage Cream 4 Drawer Entertain/Storage Chest (upstairs)	76871	Gorgeous Drexel Heritage Hand Painted China Cabinet - in basement
6856	Unique Storage Cabinet with Bottom Cabinet Under Drawer and Lift Top Storage Area (upstairs)		
6857	Framed Mount Hood From the Columbia Print		
6858	Mid Century Twin Size Trundle Bed		
6859A	King Size Padded Fabric Headboard- Mattress and box Springs not included		
6860	Nice Mid Century Full Size Bed (upstairs)		
6861	Lexington Furniture "The Palmer Home Collection― Entertainment Armoire-Upstairs		
6862A	Life Like Beach Art "Within Reach― by Betsy Cameron		

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. 18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close. Often we are working with sellers that have hard deadlines for items to be removed. Once Gleaton?s leave the on-site estate sale pickup day that Monday, they never return to that location. Gleaton?s does not transport items.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Movers List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>AppleAtlanta.com</u> thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com